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Human Resources Leadership  Fax: 404-802-1304 

Chief Human Resources Officer (CHRO) Pamela Hall 404-802-2324 prhall@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Special Assistant to CHRO Marlene Parker 404-802-2324 marparker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Deputy Chief Human Resources Officer Skye Duckett 404-802-2304 sduckett@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant to Deputy CHRO (Ethics) Shelley Harvey 404-802-2314 sxharvey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Human Resources General Inquiries Fax: 404-802-1306 

Front Desk Nylisha Hughes 404-802-2300 nylisha.hughes@atlata.k12.ga.us 

Talent Management Fax: 404-802-1311 

Executive Director of Talent Management Nicole Lawson 404-802-2361 nclawson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant to Executive Director Joy Jordan 404-802-2331 jnjordan@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Douglass and  Jackson Clusters 

Strategic Director  Ashley Freeman 404-802-2369   Ashley.freeman@aylanta.k12.ga.us 

Staffing Specialist Lataisha Ferguson 404-802-2343 Lataisha.ferguson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

North Atlanta, South Atlanta, Mays, and Therrell Clusters 

Strategic Director Felicia Freeland 404-802-2349 ffreeland@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Staffing Specialist  Sheronda King 404-802-2333 slking@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Grady, Carver, and Washington Clusters 

Strategic Director Kendal Amerson 404-802-2383 kamerson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Lead Staffing Specialist Valeria Richardson 404-802-2346 vrrichardson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

CLL and Various Departments 

Strategic Director Felicia Collins 404-802-2344  fcollins@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Staffing Specialist  Jackie Daves 404-802-2358 jdaves@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

High Schools 

Strategic Director  Josie Love 404-802-2302 jjlove@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Staffing Specialist  Camille Ivey 404-802-2357 caivey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Onboarding 

Onboarding Specialist Eleshia Cash 404-802-2359 evcash@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Onboarding Specialist Monica Seda 404-802-2342 monica.seda@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Talent Acquisition 

Recruitment Operations Manager Rita McGlothin 404-802-2387 rsimmons@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Certification 

Certification Analyst Tynisha Copeland 404-802-2391 tynisha.copeland@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Substitute Services  

Substitute Supervisor Brandi Lee 404-802-2328 leebr@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Substitute & Talent Acquisition Specialist Nicole Bankhead 404-802-2320 nsbankhead@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Position Management 

Assistant Director of Position Management Kelly Glover 404-802-2426 kdglover@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Position Management Analyst Gerald Martin 404-802-2736 gbmartin@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

HR Technology 

HRIS Technical Manager Venkata Mangipudi 404-802-2305 venkata.magipudi@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

HR Training and Communications Manager Marcus Bivines 404-802-2356 marcus.bivines@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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Human Resources Services Fax: 404-802-1308 

Executive Director of HR Services Holly Morales 404-802-2354 hmorales@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Administrative Assistant to Executive Director Altamese Morris 404-802-2654 almorris@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Compensation 

Director of Compensation and Leave Jennifer Lang 404-802-2321 jennifer.lang@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Classification Specialist Siobhan Holston 404-802-2325 snholston@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Classification Specialist VACANT   

Absence Management Fax: 404-802-1302 

Absence Management Specialist  Keisha Grier 404-802-2365 kgrier@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Absence Management Specialist  Comenthia Williams 404-802-2330 comwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Records Management Fax: 404-802-1307 

HRIS Functional Manager Abner Breban 404-802-2316 aibreban@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Records Management Specialist  C. Yvonne Prater 404-802-2360 cprater@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Records Management Specialist Tonya Banks 404-802-2348 tbanks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Records Management Specialist  Tonisha Williams 404-802-2352 tonisha.williams@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Records Management Specialist  Katrina Shackelford 404-802-2340 katrina.shackelfo@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Fax: 404-802-1305 

Director of Employee Relations George Williams 404-802-2374 gcwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Assistant Director of Employee Relations Tennille Hoover 404-802-2375 tennille.hoover@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Investigative Assistant Dian Phillips-Turner 404-802-2259 dpturner@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Specialist Ivey McCord 404-802-2363 ivey.mccord@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Specialist Kevin Hills 404-802-2372 kevin.hills@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Specialist Genera Ferguson 404-802-2817 genera.ferguson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Specialist Traci Caswell 404-802-2783 traci.caswell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Relations Specialist Taniah Baker 404-802-2766 taniah.baker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Employee Engagement Coordinator Sonya Hunte 404-802-2370 shunte@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 


